

Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing

Tamaka, Kolar-563 103, Karnataka.
(Affiliated to RGUHS, Bangalore amd Recognized by KNC, Bangalore & INC, New Delhi)

ISO 9001:2015 Certified &NAAC Accredited

Phone: 9480880802 E-mail: sduconson@yahoo.com, Website: sducon.ac.in

Sl No	Extension and Outreach Activities	Name of the Award
01	Photography Competition by Women	1 st Prize
	Empowerment Cell of SDUAHER	
02	Workshop for Singers on Maintaining	Certificate of Participation
	voice through vocal fitness and practice	
03	Singing Competition by Women	2 nd Prize
	Empowerment Cell of SDUAHER	
04	Singing Competition by Women	1 st Prize
	Empowerment Cell of SDUAHER	
05	Painting Organized by Kempegouda	^{3st} Prize
	College of Nursing, Bengaruru	
06	District Aids Prevention & Control Unit,	1st Prize in Role Play
	District Health and Family Welfare,	
	Kolar	
07	Blood Donation Camp,	Certificate of Appreciation

Gayalhie

I QAC

Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing

Tamaka, Kolar-563101.

Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing Tamaka, Kolar-563103